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Product

Description

Material/Finish

ALL SHEET METAL DIMENSIONS ARE I/S (INSIDE SIZES) (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

ALL DIMENSIONS IN (mm), TOLERANCE = LINEAR ± 0.5mm, ANGULAR ± 0.5mm (OR AS STATED). ALL SHARP EDGES TO BE REMOVED FROM SHEET METAL PARTS.
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Plastic Grommet Counter Top Cable Tidy
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1158

6
8
0

4
9
7

600

Double switched power socket for cash till and EPOS systems.

Inclined foot rest with rubber mat
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Moffat Specification 

 

Solid Stainless Steel Worktop

provides a clean point of sales area.

 

Dimensions

Width - 1158mm

Depth - 680mm

Height - 900mm

Weight - 51kg

 

Power Rating

2.9 [13amp Double socket] 

complete with a 2m long cord set & 13amp plug

 

Materials

1.2mm 304 Grade St/ Steel Top & Supports

0.7mm 430 Grade St/ Steel Internal Structure

 

Installation

All swivel castors, two braked

 

 

Optional tray rail

Optional tray rail

Optional tray rail

POWER CABLE

ENTRY POINT


